
S.No. Student Name DOB 

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Caste Minority Status Email Id Mobile No.

1 Gayathri Kalyan Ravi 04/02/1995 SC No gayathrikalyanravi123@gmail.com 9747362273

2 Reshma Bhadran 16/08/1993 General No reshu1622@gmail.com 9562735892

3 Emil Mariam Mathai 24/06/1993 General Yes emilmariam93@gmail.com 7559031321

4 Aneesha Mariam John 09/06/1993 General Yes aneeshajohnm@gmail.com 9048125340

5 Anju Rag 17/02/1995 SC No anjurag995@gmail.com 8606307245

6 Christina Mary  George 22/02/1995 General Yes christinageorge2202@gmail.com 9566271494

7 Priya Sara Kurian  31/10/1992 General Yes priyapriya.sara@gmail.com 9744022698

8 Sneha Anns Mathew 08/05/1994 General Yes snehaanns85@gmail.com 9446774614

9 Jeffy  Mary  Biju 09/07/1994 General Yes jeffy27@gmail.com 9544739452

10 Smitha P Thomas 01/10/1993 General Yes smithapthomas93@gmail.com 9539566141

11 Akhil S Kumar 06/02/1995 SC No akhilkizhakkemalickal1995@gmail.com 8281566850

12 Blessy  Babu 22/04/1994 General Yes blessysusan1234@gmail.com 9544895548

13 Linta Susan Varghese 01/06/1995 General Yes lintasusanthomas@gmail.com 9747885821

14 Merrin Elizabeth Abraham 23/03/1993 General Yes merrineabraham@gmail.com 8304804080

15 Reshma Shaju 16/03/1995 General Yes reshmashaju95@gmail.com 9526675306

16 Reshmi Zacharia 08/08/1994 General Yes resmizacharia@gmail.com 9061242820

17 Solly  Susan Varghese 18/08/1992 General Yes solly susan1992@ gmail.com 9496631796

18 Sreela S 15/11/1993 SC No sreelas121@gmail.com 7025861251

19 Athira Surendran 31/10/1994 General No athumanu1994@gmail.com 9447350852

20 Nandana N 14/01/1994 General No nandana067@gmail.com 9497109067

21 Nisha T.G 31/10/1994 ST No nishatgopi1994@gmail.com 9656568878

22 Jyothi S Nair 26/08/1992 General No jyothisnair62@gmail.com 9544472008

23 Arya Viswanathan 31/05/1993 General No arya3619@gmail.com 7034640293

24 Reshma Remesh 29/03/1996 SC No reshmaremesh555@gmail.com 9961973075

25 Tobin Varghese Attupuram 28/05/1992 General Yes tobinwr10@gmail.com 7012315283

26 Ajith K Cherian 01/09/1993 General Yes aj ithcherian93@gmail.com 9400455813

27 Anu Susan Mathew 26/03/1992 General Yes anukochiy il@gmail.com 9544086516

28 Archana Shaji 08/08/1994 General Yes archansha94@gmail.com 9526935644

29 Ashly  C M 26/10/1994 SC No ashlycm2017@gmail.com 9061775812

30 Christy  Mariam James 14/11/1994 General Yes christymarimjames14@gmail.com 9496816070

31 Cyril Zachariah Jacob 30/10/1993 General Yes cy rilzachariahjacob@gmail.com 8301896287

32 Priyanka Krishnan 18/08/1993 SC No krishnanpriyanka210@gmail.com 9544940729

33 Rishu I Jacob 27/07/1983 General Yes rishu.jacob@gmail.com 8289966825

34 Helen Achamma Sam 20/08/1992 General Yes helensam@gmail.com 8281656162

35 Gopikrishna G 30/05/1994 OBC No kichagopi94@gmail.com 9895807510

36 Robin Abraham 25/11/1994 General Yes robinabrahamcdc@gmail.com 8547313501

37 Neeraja Parvathy  S 03/08/1994 General No neerajaparvathy03@gmail.com 8111975733

38 Leena Geoge 20/07/1994 General Yes leenageogr696@gmail.com 8592871879

39 Ashmitha Sunny 22/12/1994 General No ashmithasunny1994@gmail.com 9961169557

40 Sreedevi K S 02/12/1993 SC No sreedeviks@gmail.com 9961968003

41 Syam Sasi S 20/02/1994 ST No syamsasi94@gmail.com 9747518240

42 Jijo Cherian 13/03/1990 General Yes jcalummoodan@gmail.com 9961280051

43 Jisha Josey 18/06/1993 General Yes j ishajosey618@gmail.com 8111965205

44 Jesna Joseph 29/05/1986 General Yes srteenup@yahoo.in 9497547915

45 Rithu Rachel Paul 18/10/1990 General Yes rithurachel@gmail.com 8606425491

46 Chinnu Thankappan 01/04/1993 SC No chinnuthankappan14@gmail.com 9446435935

47 Sherin Elsa Abraham 01/02/1995 General Yes sherinelsa3@gmail.com 7994348082

48 Anju Mary Jacob 11/03/1993 General NA anjumary .009@gmail.com 9539318805

49 Anju Surendran 10/06/1996 SC NIL Yamunasurendran5656@gmail.com 9656611088

50 Arya Rajendran 05/12/1995 OBC NA aryarajendran2255@gmail.com 7025605336

51 Asha Jacob 15/12/1994 General NA asha15dec@gmail.com 9747273911

52 Jessy Anna Kuruvilla 23/09/1994 General NA jessicajoy2394@gmail.com 8848573594

53 Jiji Anna Raju 10/02/1995 General NA jij iannaraju@gmail.com 7559043689

54 Pinju Mary Paul 05/12/1994 general NA pinjumarypaul@gmail.com 7293827050

55 Riya Merin Bose 19/12/1995 general NA riyamerinbose.19@gmail.com 8921298046

56 Abin Sam Tharakan 30/03/1996 General NA abinstayyakkavil@gmail.com 8943417402

57 Anju Mariam Sam 22/08/1994 general NA samuelanju3@gmail.com 8547258978

58 Anu Mathew 29/09/1994 General NA m.anu1994@yahoo.com 9447222122

59 Aswathy Ajithkumar 24/6/1996 General NA aswathyajithkumar24@gmail.com 9207374853

60 Linu Pushpa Vincent 20/7/1995 general NA linupushpa@gamil.com 9744314195

61 Merrin Varughese 02/07/1995 General NA mghnvrgh@gmail.com 9544428508

62 Reshma Elizabeth Roy 19/11/1994 General NA reshmaroy7651@gmail.com 9496478651

63 Sherin John 18/08/1995 General NA sherinelsajohnk18@gmail.com 8304019689

64 Amrutha Raj 12/06/1994 SC Yes Amrutharajammu@gmail.com 9544894085

65 Felicia Aswathy W. 11/11/1994 General NA wfaswathy@gmail.com 9446244460

66 Jayakrishnan V. 16/09/1995 OBC NA jkrishnanv95@gmail.com 9744681060

67 Jincy Sara James 25|05|1993 General NA jincysjames@gmail.com 8281301460

68 Jintu Jose 15/12/1994 General NA jin2jose15thenplackal@gmail.com 8301057948

69 Liji John 21/11/1994 General NA lij isobu21@gmail.com 9562033439

70 Neenamol Augustine 01/05/1994 General NA neenamolaugustine3@gmail.com 9946114473

71 Shyno Mary Jacob 10/09/1995 General NA shynomary@gmail.com 9562091010

72 Sreejith K. Sreedhar 28/10/1993 SC NA sreej ithksreedhar007@gmail.com 9544352272

73 Abraham P. V. 10/10/1993 General NA abrahamparakattu10@gmail.com 7356801845

74 Angela Ann Philip 22\06\1994 General NA angelaphilip22@gmail.com 9544283277

75 Anila K. A. 19/03/1995 SC Yes anilaanilkumar95@gmail.com 7025707664

76 Athira Devi K. S. 14/9/1994 General NA deviatira0149@gmail.com 8157023132

77 Athira Merin Abraham 19/12/1994 General Yes athiramerin19@gmail.com 8157954191

78 Chippy Rachel Koshy 18/08/1995 General NA chippycrk@gmail.com 92078440067

79 Daly Anna Daniel 9/03|1994 General NA dalydaniel94@gmail.com 9847136560

80 Devisree Mohan 14/4/1995 OBC NA devisreemohan95@gmail.com 9188277899

81 Lekshmi Devi P . M. 04/09/1996 SC NA lekshmidevi96@gmail.com 9497143171

82 Nigeeshma V. 03/07/1995 SC NA nigeeshma95@gmail.com 7510876272

83 Aishwarya Ajayan 06/11/1995 OBC Yes 941aishwaryaajayan@gmail.com 9495054713

84 Devika P . Ashok 15/4/1996 SC NA devikapashok96@gmail.com 9846190078

85 Jiby Jacob 09/03/1995 General NA jiby .jacob03@gmail.com 8606722962

86 Juby Jacob 09/03/1995 General NA juby jacob03@gmail.com 9496627876

87 Shalu Raghunath 17/01/1995 General NA shalu.shalu.shalu82@gmail.com 8157953297

88 Shani S. 27/09/1995 SC NA shaniakshaydath@gmail.com 9544743382

89 Shari Murali T. M. 14/02/1995 SC NA sharimurali1995@gmail.com 7902514029

90 Amalu Josey 05/04/1995 General NA amalujosey@gmail.com 9446442953

91 Anju Susan Oommen 28/12/1988 General NA anju521@gmail.com 9747024711

92 Chinjumol Thankachan 15/01/1994 General NA chinjuthankachan87@gmail. com 8281579582

93 Deepu Thomas 04/09/1995 General NA thomasdeepu16@gmail.com 7558947728

94 Detty Mary John 31/03/1987 General NA detty331@gmail.com 9745111749

95 Meenu H. 29/03/1995 General NA meenumeenakshi29@gmail.com 7034067290

96 Nimitha Thomas 18/04/1992 General NA nimithathomas18@gmail.com 9447381901

97 Unni P . V. 03/05/1994 SC NA unnipv4u@gmail.com 8281542861

98 Vishnupriya 07/07/1994 OBC No priyashy laja3@gmail.com 9496446100

99 JAISON J. ARACKAL 05/22/1972 General No jaisonjarackal@gmail.com 9495195138

100 Jjyothish john kizhakkethalackal 08/31/1992 General No jyothishjohn92@gmail.com 8281444987

101 KARTHIK S.B. 05/31/1993 General No karthik.b.pillai.2017@gmail.com 9400012272

102 MALINI C.M 05/15/1991 SC Yes krishnakumar.kkcm@gmail.com 9562273418

103 NEETHU M.N. 11/22/1993 OBC No neethumnneethumn93@gmail.com 9562816525

104 PRIYA ANN JOSEPH 01/03/1994 General No anjoe03@gmail.com 8281900089

mailto:aneeshajohnm@gmail.com
mailto:anjurag995@gmail.com
mailto:priyapriya.sara@gmail.com
mailto:snehaanns85@gmail.com
mailto:jeffy27@gmail.com
mailto:smithapthomas93@gmail.com
mailto:akhilkizhakkemalickal1995@gmail.com
mailto:blessysusan1234@gmail.com
mailto:lintasusanthomas@gmail.com
mailto:merrineabraham@gmail.com
mailto:reshmashaju95@gmail.com
mailto:resmizacharia@gmail.com
mailto:sollysusan1992@%20gmail.com
mailto:sreelas121@gmail.com
mailto:athumanu1994@gmail.com
mailto:nandana067@gmail.com
mailto:nishatgopi1994@gmail.com
mailto:jyothisnair62@gmail.com
mailto:reshmaremesh555@gmail.com
mailto:tobinwr10@gmail.com
mailto:ajithcherian93@gmail.com
mailto:archansha94@gmail.com
mailto:ashlycm2017@gmail.com
mailto:christymarimjames14@gmail.com
mailto:cyrilzachariahjacob@gmail.com
mailto:rishu.jacob@gmail.com
mailto:helensam@gmail.com
mailto:kichagopi94@gmail.com
mailto:robinabrahamcdc@gmail.com
mailto:neerajaparvathy03@gmail.com
mailto:leenageogr696@gmail.com
mailto:ashmithasunny1994@gmail.com
mailto:sreedeviks@gmail.com
mailto:jcalummoodan@gmail.com
mailto:jishajosey618@gmail.com
mailto:srteenup@yahoo.in
mailto:rithurachel@gmail.com
mailto:chinnuthankappan14@gmail.com
mailto:sherinelsa3@gmail.com
mailto:priyashylaja3@gmail.com
mailto:jaisonjarackal@gmail.com
mailto:jyothishjohn92@gmail.com
mailto:karthik.b.pillai.2017@gmail.com
mailto:krishnakumar.kkcm@gmail.com
mailto:neethumnneethumn93@gmail.com
mailto:anjoe03@gmail.com

